The Dance Workshop
Print Order Form

(G,

JOHNGREGH
Name:
Student Name:
Email: Tel. No.:
Image Reference No. Size QTY Price
Example: TDWMFT 396 4x6 Gloss 1 1.85
1 €
2 €
3 €
4 3
5 €
6 €
7 €
8 €
9 €
10 €
11 €
12 €
13 €
14 €
15 €
16 €
17 €
18 €
19 €
20 €
Total €
Prices
4x6 Gloss/Matte Print € 1.85 Digital 1200x1800 for 4x6 € 6.50
5x7 Gloss/Matte Print € 2.35 Digital 1500x2250 for 5x7 € 8.50
6x8 Gloss/Matte Print € 2.60 Digital 1800x2700 for 6x8 € 10.50
8x12 Gloss/Matte Print € 8.15 Digital 2400x3600  for 8x12 € 20.00
12x18 Gloss/Matte Print € 20.00 Digital 3600x5400 for 12x18 € 44.00
20x30 Gloss/Matte Print € 44.60 Digital 6000x9000  for 20x30 € 89.25
24x36 Gloss/Matte Print € 76.65 Digital 7200x10800 for 24x36 € 147.00

Once filled in, this form can be sent as an email attachment to johngrech@mac.com, or
printed and handed to the Dance Workshop Studios.

Payment Methods

1. Cash at the Dance Workshop Studios

2. Cheques (payable to John Grech Photography) at the Dance Workshop Studios

3. Internet Bank Transfer

Bank Account Name:
Account Number:

IBAN:
BIC Code:
Branch:

John Grech Photography
40016376458
MT52VALL22013000000040016376458
VALLMTMT

BOV Republic Street Valletta

(Please indicate student’s name on bank payment)

Unpaid Orders will not be processed


johngrech
Underline




